ADC08831/ADC08832
May 31, 2012
8-Bit Serial I/O CMOS A/D Converters with Multiplexer and
Sample/Hold Function
General Description
The ADC08831/ADC08832 are 8-bit successive approxima-
tion Analog to Digital converters with 3-wire serial interfaces
and a configurable input multiplexer for 2 channels. The serial

N (Obsolete), M, MM Packages
10010801
Ordering Information
Temperature Range Package
Industrial (−40°C ≤ TJ ≤ +85°C)
ADC08831IN (Obsolete)
N08E
ADC08832IN (Obsolete)
ADC08831IWM (Obsolete)
M14B
ADC08832IWM (Obsolete)
ADC08831IM
M08A
ADC08831IMX
ADC08832IM
ADC08832IMX
ADC08831IMM (Obsolete)
MUA08AADC08832IMM
ADC08832IMMX
www.ti.com 2
A